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TVRDON Filip

BABJAK Branislav
MIKULA Luka$
KOPECKY Martin
ORLICKY Matej
SYKORA Martin

Najmladsi ziaci
Meno
TVRDON Filip
BABJAK Branislav
MIKULA Lukas
KOPECKY Martin
ORLICKY Matej
SYKORA Martin
BUSIK Maximilian
GASPARIK Peter
CHUDO Tobias
KAKODY Simon
LISO Martin
MASLEJ Matu$
PASTOR Ondrej
SVANCAREK Andrej
VOJTECH Filip

Olympiéda Cirkevnych ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 17.05.2019

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 12. 11. 2024 o 23:21

Nar.

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

Klub / Krajina

MS s ZS sv. A. Svorada a Benedikta Trencin
ZS 7. Bosniakovej Tepli¢ka nad Vahom

KSS Nemsova

SS sv. J. Bosca Nové Dubnica

KZS s MS A. Bernolaka Martin

KZ$ s MS A. Bernolaka Martin

CZS sv. Margity Puchov

CZS sv. Margity Pchov

ZS s MS sv. D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
MS s ZS sv. A. Svorada a Benedikta Trencin
SS sv. J. Bosca Nova Dubnica

ZS s MS sv. D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
MS s ZS sv. A. Svorada a Benedikta Trencin
KSS Nemsova

SS sv. J. Bosca Nova Dubnica

1 2 3
384 329 -
330 357 369

- 274 380
268 272 348

- 320 324

- 322 318

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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